© Copyright Information | Document reference: 20250121.191305DJ | Dieko Jacobi / SolPEG GmbH | Copy, transfer, extract without written noctice prohibited
–
…………………………………………………… ………………………………
© Copyright Information | Document reference: 20250121.191305DJ | Dieko Jacobi / SolPEG GmbH | Copy, transfer, extract without written noctice prohibited
–
„ “

(Vmp)
Opt.
Operating
Current
(Imp)
Open
Circuit
Voltage
(Voc)
Short
Circuit
Current
(Isc)
Module
Efficiency
CS7L-575MB-AG 575 W 33.9 V 16.97 A 40.3 V 18.22 A 20.3%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 604 W 33.9 V 17.82 A 40.3 V 19.13 A 21.3%
10% 633 W 33.9 V 18.68 A 40.3 V 20.04 A 22.4%
20% 690 W 33.9 V 20.36 A 40.3 V 21.86 A 24.4%
CS7L-580MB-AG 580 W 34.1 V 17.02 A 40.5 V 18.27 A 20.5%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 609 W 34.1 V 17.87 A 40.5 V 19.18 A 21.5%
10% 638 W 34.1 V 18.72 A 40.5 V 20.10 A 22.5%
20% 696 W 34.1 V 20.42 A 40.5 V 21.92 A 24.6%
CS7L-585MB-AG 585 W 34.3 V 17.06 A 40.7 V 18.32 A 20.7%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 614 W 34.3 V 17.91 A 40.7 V 19.24 A 21.7%
10% 644 W 34.3 V 18.78 A 40.7 V 20.15 A 22.8%
20% 702 W 34.3 V 20.47 A 40.7 V 21.98 A 24.8%
CS7L-590MB-AG 590 W 34.5 V 17.11 A 40.9 V 18.37 A 20.8%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 620 W 34.5 V 17.98 A 40.9 V 19.29 A 21.9%
10% 649 W 34.5 V 18.82 A 40.9 V 20.21 A 22.9%
20% 708 W 34.5 V 20.53 A 40.9 V 22.04 A 25.0%
CS7L-595MB-AG 595 W 34.7 V 17.15 A 41.1 V 18.42 A 21.0%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 625 W 34.7 V 18.02 A 41.1 V 19.34 A 22.1%
10% 655 W 34.7 V 18.88 A 41.1 V 20.26 A 23.1%
20% 714 W 34.7 V 20.58 A 41.1 V 22.10 A 25.2%
CS7L-600MB-AG 600 W 34.9 V 17.20 A 41.3 V 18.47 A 21.2%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 630 W 34.9 V 18.06 A 41.3 V 19.39 A 22.3%
10% 660 W 34.9 V 18.92 A 41.3 V 20.32 A 23.3%